
Melrose Speech Spectacular

Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI INF OO POE PRO STY Total Place

St. Cloud Cathedral (AD) 61 14 37 0 41 6 33 44 83 39 28 47 37 470 1

Minnewaska (S) 43 9 19 113 8 26 10 55 12 38 23 26 23 405 2

Eden Valley - Watkins (H) 18 60 11 11 30 18 49 32 49 9 14 4 39 344 3

Melrose (R) 48 31 52 18 18 10 24 44 19 28 14 19 18 343 4

Parkers Prairie (Y) 22 48 25 0 0 28 34 27 30 6 7 0 37 264 5

Annandale (B) 10 26 0 0 16 25 22 35 25 21 26 25 11 242 6

Morris (T) 23 27 24 23 0 0 0 51 0 0 0 16 46 210 7

New London- Spicer (U) 0 19 14 21 15 20 22 6 11 0 43 14 21 206 8

Fergus Falls (J) 18 11 31 21 19 3 0 20 0 13 35 32 0 203 9

Detroit Lakes (G) 9 8 17 0 13 12 0 15 20 23 19 7 19 162 10

Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa High School (C) 3 4 1 0 33 0 7 18 16 4 0 11 25 122 11

Underwood (AG) 10 15 7 15 12 0 11 6 0 4 25 12 0 117 12

Royalton (AB) 0 13 8 23 50 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 114 13

Little Falls (P) 10 0 12 6 0 0 0 4 5 4 16 28 14 99 14

Woodbury High School (AK) 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 22 23 0 93 15

Swanville Public School (AE) 4 39 0 5 6 0 0 17 6 0 0 0 10 87 16

Henning HS (K) 0 0 14 11 13 0 0 14 0 0 11 12 11 86 17

Sauk Centre (AC) 11 3 16 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 29 19 0 83 18

Albany High School (A) 0 0 9 9 0 19 0 11 6 0 0 0 12 66 19

Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted (HLWW) (M) 7 9 0 15 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 47 20

CACGB (E) 10 0 0 0 7 0 0 14 4 3 1 0 4 43 21

Kimball High School (O) 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 20 4 0 0 40 22

PACT Charter School (X) 0 9 0 0 7 0 0 8 0 0 8 5 2 39 23

Rockford HS (Z) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 2 0 26 24

Benson High School Speech (D) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 12 21 25

West Central Area (AJ) 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 26

Verndale High School (AH) 5 0 3 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 13 27

Osakis Speech Team (W) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 28

Kerkhoven-Murdock-Sunburg (N) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 29

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Melrose Speech Spectacular

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

AC1 Sauk Centre Gabriel Polipnick 1 2 4 7 10 1.75 2.9744 10

AD1 St. Cloud Cathedral Julia Schmitz 3 4 1 8 1.58 3.2619 13

AD2 St. Cloud Cathedral Molly McGowan 2 3 1 6 1.83 3.4167 8

AD3 St. Cloud Cathedral Tom Hawkins 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.2500 1

AD4 St. Cloud Cathedral Paul Decker 1 4 1 6 2.25 3.4524 6

AE1 Swanville Public School Alexandra Wuebkers 5 5 4 14 0.65 2.9524 32

AG1 Underwood Caroline Diaz Lane 1 3 4 8 1.58 2.9167 12

AH1 Verndale High School Christos Kempf 5 5 6 16 0.57 2.6410 36

AH2 Verndale High School Sebastian Kempf 5 5 5 15 0.60 3.1538 35

AK1 Woodbury High School Lem Amen 2 1 1 4 2.50 3.6410 4

B1 Annandale Tony Olson 3 2 3 8 1.17 2.7949 16

C1 Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa High School Benjamin Vliem 6 4 5 15 0.62 3.3571 34

D1 Benson High School Speech Andi Denne 6 5 6 17 0.53 3.1111 37

E1 CACGB Leah Thorstad 2 3 3 8 1.17 3.4722 17

G1 Detroit Lakes Hailey Blonigan 5 1 3 9 1.53 3.2564 19

H1 Eden Valley - Watkins JaDyn Nohner 4 4 5 13 0.70 2.8462 29

H3 Eden Valley - Watkins Mady Haag 4 3 2 9 1.08 2.8611 20

H4 Eden Valley - Watkins Emma Baker 3 6 5 14 0.70 3.3077 30

J1 Fergus Falls Izzy Nehk 1 2 3 6 1.83 2.9487 7

J2 Fergus Falls Grace Vetrone 5 5 4 14 0.65 2.9722 33

M1 Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted (HLWW) Melanie Jetson 4 5 2 11 0.95 3.1667 24

O1 Kimball High School Hannah Bisila 4 2 2 8 14 1.25 3.0769 14

P1 Little Falls Katlyn Kelley 2 2 4 8 15 1.25 3.0278 15

R1 Melrose Abigail Wilwerding 3 3 1 7 11 1.67 3.3077 11

R2 Melrose Anna Wilwerding 3 3 2 8 1.17 3.8205 18

R3 Melrose Mark Budde 1 1 2 4 2.50 3.5238 3

R4 Melrose Leah Berscheit 2 2 2 6 1.50 3.4872 9

S1 Minnewaska Alex Larson 2 1 2 5 2.00 2.8205 5

S2 Minnewaska Ben Larson 3 3 3 9 1.00 3.2051 22

S4 Minnewaska Annika Stensrud 2 4 3 9 1.08 3.4167 21
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Melrose Speech Spectacular

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

S5 Minnewaska Seth Trussell 4 4 4 12 0.75 3.1111 26

T1 Morris Caitlin Wilts 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.3810 2

T2 Morris Luci Bransel 5 2 4 11 0.95 3.5128 25

Y1 Parkers Prairie Megan Arens 3 5 5 13 0.73 2.9487 28

Y2 Parkers Prairie Dillon Vogt 4 1 5 10 1.45 3.0000 23

Y3 Parkers Prairie Owen Hezlep 4 6 3 13 0.75 3.1667 27

Y4 Parkers Prairie Sierra Drum 5 4 5 14 0.65 2.8462 31
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Melrose Speech Spectacular

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

AB1 Royalton Gabe Novak 5 2 1 8 1.70 3.0556 12

AB2 Royalton Dakotah Wallen 4 5 9 0.45 3.2222 36

AC1 Sauk Centre Alissa Christen 6 4 5 15 0.62 3.3690 35

AD1 St. Cloud Cathedral Michael Schoenecker 2 1 2 5 2.00 3.3333 7

AE1 Swanville Public School Jarick Rieffer 2 1 2 5 2.00 3.0385 6

AE2 Swanville Public School Lawrence Mettler 1 4 4 9 1.50 3.6923 20

AE3 Swanville Public School Bailey Hayes 6 5 4 15 0.62 2.9872 34

AE4 Swanville Public School Brandon Young 3 3 2 8 1.17 3.0000 15

AG1 Underwood Justin Gedde 2 1 1 4 2.50 2.8788 2

B1 Annandale Jared Cleveland 3 2 3 8 1.17 3.4306 16

B2 Annandale Myron Oswald 4 4 3 11 0.83 3.2222 25

B3 Annandale Noah Thomsen 4 2 3 9 1.08 3.0278 23

C1 Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa High School Zach Tschida 5 4 5 14 0.65 2.8485 29

G1 Detroit Lakes Caleb Mckenzie 3 3 4 10 0.92 3.1818 24

H1 Eden Valley - Watkins Nathan Utecht 1 1 3 5 2.33 2.8333 4

H2 Eden Valley - Watkins Alyson Och 4 5 5 14 0.65 3.0833 32

H3 Eden Valley - Watkins Kennedy Kleist 1 1 2 4 2.50 2.9881 3

H4 Eden Valley - Watkins Ian Nistler 4 6 5 15 0.62 2.8194 33

H5 Eden Valley - Watkins Cory Zimmerman 2 3 1 6 1.83 3.3462 8

J1 Fergus Falls Ryan Plaza 1 2 4 7 9 1.75 2.7778 9

M1 Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted (HLWW) Nichole Flores 2 6 1 9 1.67 3.2619 18

R1 Melrose Amaya Bruner 2 2 4 8 1.25 3.1410 14

R2 Melrose Savannah Deters 3 4 4 11 0.83 3.5385 26

R3 Melrose Julia Campuzano 5 3 5 13 0.73 2.6795 27

R5 Melrose Mark Budde 3 5 1 9 1.53 2.6410 19

S1 Minnewaska Riley Guza 5 3 5 13 0.73 3.0606 28

S2 Minnewaska Dylan Stryhn 4 5 5 14 0.65 2.9231 30

T1 Morris Jacob Grunklee 1 2 1 4 2.50 2.7500 1

T2 Morris Elizabeth Abler 1 4 2 7 10 1.75 3.2778 10

U1 New London- Spicer Ashton Hedman 3 4 2 9 1.08 2.9744 22
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Melrose Speech Spectacular

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

U2 New London- Spicer McCartney Knutson 4 1 3 8 1.58 2.9722 13

X1 PACT Charter School Jordan DeRosa 5 2 2 9 1.20 2.9722 21

Y1 Parkers Prairie Katelyn Simonson 3 3 1 7 1.67 3.2692 11

Y4 Parkers Prairie Callista Gardner 2 3 3 8 1.17 3.5278 17

Y5 Parkers Prairie Brock Peterson 5 5 4 14 0.65 3.0513 31

Y6 Parkers Prairie Matt Arens 1 1 3 5 2.33 2.9444 5
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Melrose Speech Spectacular

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Albany High School Katherine Laing 6 3 2 11 1.00 3.4889 18

A2 Albany High School Anthony Gersch 5 6 5 16 0.57 2.7179 30

AB1 Royalton Emily Ferguson 4 5 1 10 1.45 3.1190 16

AC1 Sauk Centre Abigail Olson 1 1 2 4 2.50 3.6410 3

AD1 St. Cloud Cathedral GRETA NEIGUM 3 2 1 6 1.83 3.5000 10

AD2 St. Cloud Cathedral Austin O'Keefe 3 2 4 9 1.08 3.2564 13

AD3 St. Cloud Cathedral SPENCER NEISEN 4 3 4 11 0.83 3.2500 20

AD4 St. Cloud Cathedral MCKENNA SIGFRIED 4 2 3 9 1.08 3.2564 13

AG1 Underwood Autumn Mattfeld 5 4 2 11 0.95 2.7500 19

AH1 Verndale High School Aletha Stanley 5 5 6 16 0.57 2.8222 31

AH2 Verndale High School Atalie Anderson 6 5 6 17 0.53 3.0769 32

C1 Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa High School Veronica Jackson 6 5 6 17 0.53 3.4048 33

G2 Detroit Lakes Maren Goldstein 2 1 3 6 1.83 3.3333 9

G3 Detroit Lakes Blake McAllister 3 5 5 13 0.73 3.5000 25

H1 Eden Valley - Watkins Mackenzie Field 5 4 4 13 0.70 3.4286 26

H4 Eden Valley - Watkins Destiny DeHeer 4 6 5 15 0.62 3.0238 28

H5 Eden Valley - Watkins Kallie Becker 5 6 4 15 0.62 3.0444 29

J1 Fergus Falls Takaira Sheldon 3 3 3 9 1.00 3.5952 15

J2 Fergus Falls Christine Harrington 1 1 2 4 2.50 3.3333 2

K1 Henning HS Amanda Morlock 6 3 3 12 0.83 3.3333 21

K2 Henning HS Aja Tabb 2 4 4 10 1.00 3.0769 17

P1 Little Falls Benny Thoms-Warzecha 1 3 2 6 1.83 3.6000 11

R1 Melrose Jadyn Wehlage 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.4762 1

R2 Melrose Jessa Mueller 1 1 3 5 2.33 3.5128 5

R3 Melrose Gracie Schad 2 2 1 5 2.00 3.4889 7

S1 Minnewaska Eva Kimball 2 2 1 5 2.00 3.5641 8

S2 Minnewaska Miah Roen 4 4 4 12 0.75 3.1905 23

T1 Morris Jessica Burks 2 1 1 4 2.50 3.8462 4

U1 New London- Spicer Maddie Schiller 1 2 2 5 2.00 3.4048 6

Y1 Parkers Prairie Wil Hezlep 2 3 3 8 1.17 3.8095 12
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Melrose Speech Spectacular

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

Y3 Parkers Prairie Emily Shircliff 3 5 5 13 0.73 2.7692 24

Y4 Parkers Prairie Brady Hoppe 3 4 5 12 0.78 2.8000 22

Y5 Parkers Prairie Aaliyah Pray 5 4 5 14 0.65 3.4872 27
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Melrose Speech Spectacular

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head 
to

head

Recips
Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Albany High School Natalie Fischer and Lucy Thelen 4 3 2 9 1.08 3.5385 15

AB1 Royalton Cari Simon and Samuel Zimmerman 2 1 1 4 4 2.50 3.6389 4

AB2 Royalton Zachary Urbanska and Missy MagButay 6 4 3 13 0.75 3.0256 24

AE1 Swanville Public School Cathleen Rieffer and Rebekah Muhlenkamp 3 5 5 13 0.73 2.8462 25

AG1 Underwood Caroline Diaz Lane and Libby Nelson 3 1 4 8 1.58 3.4103 11

AG2 Underwood Annie Albjerg and Emma Borgos 4 5 6 15 0.62 2.9444 31

AG3 Underwood Emmy Albjerg and Chloe Mark 5 5 6 16 0.57 3.1538 32

AH1 Verndale High School Matthew Schluttner and Kalin O'Dell 3 6 5 14 0.70 2.9744 27

H1 Eden Valley - Watkins Maicy Laumer and Ayana Ertl 5 4 5 14 0.65 2.7179 30

H2 Eden Valley - Watkins Laura Lindenfelser and Jake Manske 4 2 5 11 19 0.95 3.2619 19

J1 Fergus Falls Lydia Stephens and Tyler Hauge 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.3571 1

K1 Henning HS Samantha Witt and Grace Weller 2 3 2 7 1.33 3.3056 9

M1
Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted 

(HLWW)
Rosalie Witte and Hope Cornelius 3 5 2 10 1.03 2.8462 16

M2
Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted 

(HLWW)
Sara Robertson and Allison Wick 2 5 4 11 18 0.95 3.3810 18

O1 Kimball High School Cailyn Kuechle and Bailee Schiefelbein 4 4 4 12 0.75 2.4444 23

P3 Little Falls
Rachael Buckallew and Benny Thoms-

Warzecha
6 2 4 12 0.92 3.1026 22

R1 Melrose Spencer Van Beck and Jadyn Wehlage 2 1 2 5 6 2.00 3.3333 6

R2 Melrose Briana Maus and Grace Sakry 3 6 5 14 0.70 3.0889 28

S1 Minnewaska Andrew Middendorf and Steven Talberg 1 2 1 4 3 2.50 3.1282 3

S10 Minnewaska Camryn Mithun and Christina Talberg 4 4 1 9 1.50 3.5111 13

S11 Minnewaska Eva Kimball and Alex Larson 5 2 2 9 1.20 3.2564 14

S12 Minnewaska Sam Peters and Carter LaMont 2 3 3 8 1.17 3.1026 12

S2 Minnewaska Rachel Stai and Jeffrey Langman 1 2 5 8 1.70 3.3846 10

S3 Minnewaska Madison Middenorf and Hannah Braaten 4 3 3 10 0.92 3.5238 17

S4 Minnewaska Amanda Duff and Kaitlyn Pederson 5 4 4 13 0.70 3.4286 26

S5 Minnewaska Jordan Dyreson and Jack Anderson 3 5 3 11 0.87 2.9231 20

S8 Minnewaska Naomi Leedahl and Shayla Hollenbeck 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.8788 2

S9 Minnewaska Blair Andersen and Aanan Schlief 1 2 2 5 7 2.00 3.1667 7

T1 Morris Sara Hoffman and Ira Hoffman 2 1 3 6 1.83 3.5714 8

T2 Morris Michelle Johnson and Alexis Lhotke 6 4 4 14 0.67 2.8810 29
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Melrose Speech Spectacular

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

T3 Morris Avery Frank and Bobbi Wohlers 5 3 3 11 0.87 3.1795 21

U1 New London- Spicer Erich Feist and Jordan Peterson 1 3 1 5 2.33 3.4000 5
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Melrose Speech Spectacular

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

AB1 Royalton Alison Przybilla 1 1 2 4 2.50 3.2778 2

AB2 Royalton Naomi Ferguson 1 1 3 5 2.33 3.0833 5

AB3 Royalton Anthony Rozycki 2 2 1 5 2.00 3.5278 8

AD1 St. Cloud Cathedral Emily Schneider 2 1 1 4 2.50 3.2222 1

AD2 St. Cloud Cathedral MADELYN DERR 4 4 3 11 0.83 3.1667 20

AD3 St. Cloud Cathedral CEIL MAUS-CONN 2 2 1 5 2.00 3.0833 7

AE1 Swanville Public School Peyton Guthrie 5 5 2 12 0.90 2.7222 23

AG1 Underwood Amy Worum 3 2 1 6 10 1.83 2.7778 10

AJ1 West Central Area Brianna Kreft 1 3 1 5 2.33 3.1389 6

B1 Annandale JayLee Herrmann 1 2 4 7 1.75 3.0278 11

B2 Annandale Austin Sundberg 4 4 5 13 27 0.70 2.7778 27

C1 Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa High School Aynsley Preble 2 4 3 9 14 1.08 3.1667 14

C2 Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa High School Courtney Brandt 1 1 2 4 2.50 3.4444 3

E1 CACGB Isaak Kolstad 4 3 4 11 0.83 3.3889 21

G2 Detroit Lakes Rachel Bolar 4 3 3 10 16 0.92 3.0278 16

G4 Detroit Lakes Grace Bellware 5 5 3 13 0.73 3.0000 26

H1 Eden Valley - Watkins Emily Laumer 1 1 3 5 2.33 3.0278 4

H2 Eden Valley - Watkins Loreen Witte 3 5 2 10 17 1.03 2.9167 17

H3 Eden Valley - Watkins Allie Dockendorf 3 5 5 13 0.73 2.9444 25

J1 Fergus Falls Aiden Fremont 3 4 1 8 1.58 3.0833 13

J3 Fergus Falls Tabi Smith 2 3 4 9 15 1.08 3.0000 15

K1 Henning HS Jenna Lund 4 3 5 12 0.78 2.7222 24

K2 Henning HS Samantha Witt 4 3 4 11 0.83 2.5000 19

R3 Melrose Erika Doetkott 3 1 2 6 9 1.83 2.8611 9

R4 Melrose Brandon Stalboerger 5 2 5 12 0.90 2.5000 22

S1 Minnewaska Leah Miller 5 4 4 13 28 0.70 2.4722 28

S2 Minnewaska Jarrod Haus 5 5 5 15 0.60 3.0278 30

U1 New London- Spicer Nathan Klaers 3 2 2 7 1.33 3.1944 12

U2 New London- Spicer Adam Klaphake 5 4 5 14 0.65 2.8333 29

X1 PACT Charter School Kendra DeRosa 2 5 4 11 0.95 3.0833 18
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Melrose Speech Spectacular

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Albany High School Anders Amdahl 1 1 3 5 2.33 3.9778 2

AD1 St. Cloud Cathedral Keagan Kearney 5 5 3 13 0.73 3.3556 13

AD2 St. Cloud Cathedral Carl Balfanz 5 6 6 17 0.53 3.3111 17

B1 Annandale Sam Gohman 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.8889 1

G1 Detroit Lakes Anna Schumacher 2 4 2 8 1.25 3.4889 7

H1 Eden Valley - Watkins George Lemke 4 2 5 11 10 0.95 3.4000 10

H2 Eden Valley - Watkins Makullen Kleist 6 5 4 15 16 0.62 3.1778 16

H3 Eden Valley - Watkins Kate Nelson 3 3 4 10 0.92 3.6222 8

J1 Fergus Falls Margeret Ness-Ludwig 5 5 5 15 15 0.60 2.9333 15

R1 Melrose Erik Ekola 3 6 5 14 0.70 3.2667 14

R4 Melrose Maxwell Lurken-Tvrdik 4 4 4 12 0.75 3.5778 12

S1 Minnewaska Peyton Kolstoe 2 1 2 5 2.00 3.9333 3

S2 Minnewaska Tori Anderson 4 2 1 7 1.75 3.6444 5

U1 New London- Spicer Danni Jamison 1 3 2 6 1.83 3.8000 4

Y1 Parkers Prairie Matt Arens 2 3 6 11 9 1.00 3.5778 9

Y2 Parkers Prairie Carter Plasek 3 4 1 8 1.58 3.4000 6

Y4 Parkers Prairie Susan Hart 6 2 3 11 11 1.00 3.5556 11

Y5 Parkers Prairie Zach Olson 6 6 6 18 0.50 3.0889 18
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Melrose Speech Spectacular

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

AD1 St. Cloud Cathedral TRICIA CASTRO 3 4 5 12 16 0.78 2.8611 16

AD2 St. Cloud Cathedral KATHLEEN THOMPSON 1 4 2 7 5 1.75 3.1667 5

AD3 St. Cloud Cathedral Sarah Dvoracek 3 1 3 7 1.67 3.1389 6

AG1 Underwood Madison Hoekstra 2 2 3 7 1.33 3.0000 8

B1 Annandale Alissa Bidwell 1 1 2 4 2.50 3.3889 3

C1 Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa High School Aspen Peterson 2 4 5 11 0.95 3.2222 12

H1 Eden Valley - Watkins Maggie Schmaltz 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.4167 1

H2 Eden Valley - Watkins Rae Eckerly 3 2 2 7 1.33 3.3889 9

H3 Eden Valley - Watkins Adrienne Lipinski 2 4 1 7 4 1.75 3.2778 4

R1 Melrose Amaya Bruner 4 3 4 11 0.83 2.5833 14

R2 Melrose Brooklen Middendorf 4 3 4 11 0.83 3.0833 15

R3 Melrose Anna Kloth 5 2 1 8 11 1.70 2.9722 11

S1 Minnewaska Tori Anderson 3 5 4 12 17 0.78 2.5833 17

S2 Minnewaska Sydney Lundrebeck 4 5 5 14 18 0.65 2.6111 18

U1 New London- Spicer Ryan Gatzemeyer 4 1 3 8 10 1.58 3.0000 10

U3 New London- Spicer Decha Larson 2 3 2 7 1.33 2.9722 7

Y1 Parkers Prairie Nolan Hart 5 3 3 11 0.87 2.8333 13

Y2 Parkers Prairie Katie Koegel 1 2 1 4 2.50 3.1111 2

Y3 Parkers Prairie Grace Ruckheim 5 5 4 14 19 0.65 2.6944 19

Y4 Parkers Prairie Andrew Sasness 5 5 5 15 0.60 2.6944 20
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Melrose Speech Spectacular

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Albany High School Emily Olson 3 3 1 7 1.67 3.5238 18

AC1 Sauk Centre Savannah Ridenour 4 5 4 13 0.70 3.3590 45

AD1 St. Cloud Cathedral Lucy Hawkins 2 3 1 6 1.83 3.3333 14

AD2 St. Cloud Cathedral Seth Walls 3 2 3 8 1.17 3.2222 22

AD3 St. Cloud Cathedral Colin Heydman 1 2 4 7 15 1.75 2.9762 15

AD4 St. Cloud Cathedral Celine Schoenecker 1 3 3 7 1.67 3.2051 17

AE1 Swanville Public School Nicholas Mettler 3 3 6 12 0.83 3.4000 35

AE2 Swanville Public School Kennedy Allen 2 3 2 7 1.33 3.4103 20

AG1 Underwood Autumn Mattfeld 5 4 3 12 0.78 3.2821 37

AH1 Verndale High School Bradley Kimball 6 5 6 17 0.53 2.9048 54

AK1 Woodbury High School Lem Amen 1 1 2 4 2.50 3.7436 6

B1 Annandale Brenna Leuthard 3 2 2 7 1.33 3.1026 19

B2 Annandale Nina Nordstrom 2 1 1 4 2.50 3.6667 5

B3 Annandale Lacey Hoeferlin 4 3 2 9 1.08 3.2381 25

C1 Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa High School Jesse Westaby 1 1 3 5 2.33 3.7222 9

C2 Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa High School Paesha Dekok 5 6 5 16 52 0.57 3.1556 52

C3 Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa High School Ethan Fischer 5 5 5 15 0.60 3.0513 50

D2 Benson High School Speech Eleanor Habben 2 5 5 12 0.90 3.5000 34

E2 CACGB Mackenzie Fitzner 4 4 2 10 1.00 3.0000 28

E3 CACGB Kaylee Coziahr 6 1 5 12 1.37 3.2619 32

G1 Detroit Lakes Anna Hokanson 1 1 3 5 2.33 3.1538 7

H1 Eden Valley - Watkins Lindsey Kavanagh 1 4 1 6 2.25 3.3333 12

H2 Eden Valley - Watkins Ellie Field 1 2 3 6 1.83 3.1190 13

H3 Eden Valley - Watkins Taylor Phelps 5 4 4 13 0.70 2.7857 42

H4 Eden Valley - Watkins Lexi Orbeck 5 5 5 15 0.60 2.9444 49

J1 Fergus Falls Lydia Stephens 2 1 1 4 2.50 3.6111 4

K1 Henning HS Brigitte Froslee 4 4 3 11 0.83 2.9167 31

K2 Henning HS Aja Tabb 2 6 3 11 1.00 3.2857 30

P2 Little Falls Antonio Stroia 5 3 6 14 0.70 3.3333 46

R1 Melrose Spencer Van Beck 3 1 1 5 2.33 3.5641 8
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Melrose Speech Spectacular

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

R2 Melrose Jake Pundsack 2 1 1 4 2.50 2.9744 2

R3 Melrose Hope Danzl 4 1 2 7 16 1.75 3.6667 16

R4 Melrose Grace Sakry 6 4 3 13 0.75 3.2051 39

S1 Minnewaska Greta Serrin 1 2 1 4 2.50 3.5385 3

S2 Minnewaska Shayla Hollenbeck 3 2 2 7 1.33 3.5238 21

S3 Minnewaska Alyssa Klassen 4 2 4 10 1.00 3.0952 29

S4 Minnewaska Josiah Wright 4 5 4 13 0.70 3.0513 44

S5 Minnewaska Taryn Hirsch 5 3 4 12 0.78 2.8462 36

S6 Minnewaska Faith Pobuda 6 5 5 16 53 0.57 2.9048 53

S7 Minnewaska Kaitlyn Pederson 3 5 5 13 0.73 3.1538 41

T1 Morris Kate Folkman 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.1538 1

T2 Morris Maria Schneider 1 2 2 5 2.00 3.5714 11

T3 Morris Anna Mahoney 4 3 2 9 1.08 3.1190 24

T4 Morris Sam Kleinwolterink 4 4 4 12 0.75 3.4872 38

U1 New London- Spicer Cassie Ryan 5 4 5 14 0.65 2.8205 48

U2 New London- Spicer Max Slinden 6 6 4 16 0.58 3.1667 51

X1 PACT Charter School Noah Scholl 3 2 5 10 1.03 2.8889 26

Y2 Parkers Prairie Luke Geiser 5 4 4 13 0.70 2.9333 43

Y3 Parkers Prairie Kieda Wagner 3 5 2 10 1.03 3.2821 27

Y4 Parkers Prairie Morgan Mittag 2 3 3 8 1.17 3.9286 23

Y5 Parkers Prairie Eja Olson 4 5 5 14 0.65 2.4848 47

Z1 Rockford HS Rayna Bowen 2 2 1 5 2.00 3.3333 10

Z3 Rockford HS Libby Johnson 3 4 6 13 0.75 3.3333 40

Z4 Rockford HS Sophie Czech 2 6 4 12 0.92 3.2381 33

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Melrose Speech Spectacular

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Albany High School Katie Kalthoff 3 4 5 12 0.78 3.1667 23

AD1 St. Cloud Cathedral Marshall Muehlbauer 2 1 1 4 2.50 3.4615 3

AD2 St. Cloud Cathedral Stephanie Otremba 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.4167 1

AD3 St. Cloud Cathedral Elizabeth Hamak 2 1 2 5 2.00 3.2500 6

AD4 St. Cloud Cathedral Hannah Weldon 1 3 1 5 2.33 3.3333 5

AE1 Swanville Public School Paul Holmgren 5 4 3 12 0.78 2.7500 22

B1 Annandale Parker Kulm 3 2 2 7 1.33 3.0000 11

B2 Annandale Kate Nordstrom 2 2 1 5 2.00 3.5000 7

C1 Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa High School Billy Tensen 5 4 5 14 0.65 2.7500 28

C2 Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa High School Michelle Galaviz 3 5 3 11 0.87 2.9744 20

C3 Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa High School Kalen Vait 5 4 4 13 0.70 3.0000 27

E1 CACGB Alexis Motz 5 5 4 14 0.65 3.0513 29

G1 Detroit Lakes Natalie Eidenschink 1 4 3 8 1.58 3.3333 12

G2 Detroit Lakes Morgan Wendel 2 3 3 8 1.17 3.5833 14

H1 Eden Valley - Watkins Lisa Holdvogt 3 3 5 11 0.87 2.6944 19

H2 Eden Valley - Watkins Hannah Holmberg 1 1 2 4 2.50 3.0278 2

H3 Eden Valley - Watkins Anna Kahlstorf 2 1 1 4 2.50 3.5385 4

H4 Eden Valley - Watkins Landon Muonio 5 3 5 13 0.73 3.1944 26

H5 Eden Valley - Watkins Hailey Gruber 4 4 4 12 0.75 2.7692 24

M1 Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted (HLWW) Savanna Weber 4 3 2 9 1.08 3.5000 15

M2 Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted (HLWW) KaDetra Smith 4 2 5 11 18 0.95 3.2222 18

P1 Little Falls Kylee Magee 3 5 5 13 0.73 2.4722 25

R1 Melrose Olivia Thompson 2 1 3 6 1.83 3.3889 9

R2 Melrose Katie Maus 4 5 2 11 17 0.95 2.8974 17

S1 Minnewaska Calvin Hoffmann 5 6 4 15 0.62 2.6410 30

S2 Minnewaska Hope Braaten 6 5 6 17 0.53 3.0000 31

S3 Minnewaska Jordan Hitchcock 4 5 1 10 1.45 2.6944 16

U1 New London- Spicer Allyson Straub 1 2 4 7 1.75 3.0556 10

Y1 Parkers Prairie Grace Roers 1 2 2 5 2.00 3.5641 8

Y2 Parkers Prairie Maddie Schroeder 3 2 3 8 1.17 3.0513 13

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Melrose Speech Spectacular

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

Y3 Parkers Prairie Austin Carstensen 4 3 4 11 0.83 2.9722 21

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Melrose Speech Spectacular

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

AD1 St. Cloud Cathedral Josie Maus-Conn 2 1 2 5 2.00 2.8611 2

AD2 St. Cloud Cathedral CLARE DVORACEK 1 3 2 6 1.83 2.9167 5

AG1 Underwood Joey Kupfer 4 5 5 14 0.65 2.7500 18

B1 Annandale Abigail Gunnarson 3 3 4 10 0.92 2.6389 13

B3 Annandale Mackenzi Martens 1 2 3 6 1.83 3.2778 6

C1 Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa High School Katelynn Uphus 5 4 5 14 0.65 2.6111 17

E1 CACGB Sophia Skoog 5 5 5 15 0.60 3.0556 20

G1 Detroit Lakes Sydney Goldstein 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.1389 1

H1 Eden Valley - Watkins Dyani Acosta 5 3 1 9 1.53 2.8333 11

J2 Fergus Falls Halah Jost-Mahunik 4 1 2 7 7 1.75 3.1944 7

O1 Kimball High School Kaylee Hechtel 3 2 1 6 1.83 2.8611 3

O2 Kimball High School Emma Gobes 3 4 4 11 0.83 3.2500 14

P1 Little Falls Brock Pantzke 4 5 5 14 0.65 2.9722 19

R1 Melrose Alexis Funk 1 5 2 8 1.70 3.1944 10

R2 Melrose Jorge Carrillo 4 2 1 7 8 1.75 3.0278 8

R3 Melrose Jordan Bruner 3 4 4 11 0.83 3.3333 15

S1 Minnewaska Sam Peters 2 1 3 6 1.83 2.8889 4

S2 Minnewaska Carter LaMont 2 2 3 7 1.33 3.2500 9

S3 Minnewaska Tanner Schaffer 2 3 4 9 1.08 3.2778 12

Y1 Parkers Prairie Claire Ruckheim 5 4 3 12 0.78 2.6667 16

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Melrose Speech Spectacular

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

AB1 Royalton Molly Presler 1 2 1 4 2.50 3.3810 5

AC1 Sauk Centre Ayden Berg 1 1 2 4 2.50 2.9722 1

AC2 Sauk Centre Abigail Olson 2 3 2 7 1.33 3.5385 13

AD1 St. Cloud Cathedral Carrie Sowada 3 4 5 12 27 0.78 2.9722 27

AD2 St. Cloud Cathedral Sydney Wolf 5 2 1 8 1.70 3.5111 14

AD3 St. Cloud Cathedral Maija Eickhoff 1 4 1 6 2.25 3.5278 8

AG1 Underwood Grace Tiffany 3 2 3 8 1.17 3.3056 15

AG2 Underwood Jasmin Devaney 3 5 3 11 0.87 2.9487 24

AG3 Underwood Tabby Stender 5 1 4 10 1.45 3.2381 18

AK1 Woodbury High School Lily Pieper 2 1 1 4 2.50 3.1538 2

B1 Annandale Emma Douglas 2 4 4 10 1.00 3.1667 20

B2 Annandale Josie Hillestad 4 5 5 14 0.65 3.1282 34

B3 Annandale Steve Keller 3 2 5 10 1.03 2.8462 19

B4 Annandale Olivia Munson 4 4 4 12 0.75 3.1538 28

D1 Benson High School Speech Teja Hodge 5 5 6 16 0.57 3.1538 36

E1 CACGB Lily Mevissen 5 6 6 17 0.53 3.2619 37

G1 Detroit Lakes Piper Van Steenwyk 6 6 1 13 1.33 2.9778 29

G2 Detroit Lakes Anna Hokanson 3 5 4 12 26 0.78 2.6410 26

G3 Detroit Lakes Alex Swanson 4 3 3 10 21 0.92 3.0833 21

H1 Eden Valley - Watkins Jada Jesberg 1 2 2 5 2.00 3.4103 7

J1 Fergus Falls Christine Harrington 2 1 1 4 2.50 3.2222 3

J3 Fergus Falls Margeret Ness-Ludwig 2 4 1 7 1.75 3.0769 9

K1 Henning HS Rachel Borchardt 1 2 4 7 1.75 3.7619 11

O1 Kimball High School Julia Wall-Sanders 5 4 5 14 0.65 2.7500 33

P1 Little Falls Rachael Buckallew 1 1 2 4 2.50 3.2821 4

R1 Melrose Kally Herdering 2 3 3 8 1.17 3.3333 16

R2 Melrose Jaida Horton 4 5 5 14 0.65 3.1538 35

S1 Minnewaska Sam Pfeiffer 1 1 3 5 2.33 3.4722 6

S2 Minnewaska Shannon Strutz 5 4 4 13 0.70 2.8462 31

S3 Minnewaska Dakota Holder 6 3 5 14 0.70 3.2821 32

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Melrose Speech Spectacular

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

U1 New London- Spicer Maddie Gabrielson 4 2 3 9 1.08 2.9231 17

U2 New London- Spicer Molly Shumaker 5 3 5 13 0.73 2.9487 30

U3 New London- Spicer Ben Wehseler 4 1 2 7 1.75 3.5000 10

U4 New London- Spicer Jill Kleine 4 5 2 11 0.95 3.2222 23

U5 New London- Spicer Nathan Klaers 2 3 2 7 1.33 3.0556 12

X1 PACT Charter School Megan Pangier 3 3 4 10 22 0.92 3.0769 22

Y1 Parkers Prairie Aleisha Thomas 3 5 3 11 0.87 3.1282 25

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Melrose Speech Spectacular

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

AC1 Sauk Centre Emily Johnson 1 1 3 5 2.33 3.6667 5

AD2 St. Cloud Cathedral Elyse Lewandowski 1 1 2 4 2.50 3.7436 2

AD3 St. Cloud Cathedral REBECCA MORRIS 1 1 2 4 2.50 3.8444 4

AD4 St. Cloud Cathedral KIAN SIASU 3 3 2 8 1.17 3.7143 14

AG1 Underwood Libby Nelson 3 5 4 12 0.78 3.4444 23

AG2 Underwood Chase Zuehlsdorff 5 4 3 12 0.78 3.1282 21

AK1 Woodbury High School Lily Pieper 2 1 2 5 2.00 3.9333 7

B1 Annandale Halle Denardo 5 4 4 13 0.70 3.3810 27

B2 Annandale Emma Thomsen 2 4 1 7 1.75 3.5556 10

B3 Annandale Violet Sparks 2 4 3 9 1.08 3.6667 16

C1 Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa High School Austin Meyer 2 3 2 7 1.33 3.3571 11

E1 CACGB Bella Pelowski 6 6 6 18 0.50 3.2000 35

G1 Detroit Lakes Gabriella Holm 3 3 5 11 19 0.87 3.3810 19

H1 Eden Valley - Watkins Hailee Dyre 6 5 6 17 0.53 3.0000 32

H2 Eden Valley - Watkins Morgan Plamann 5 5 5 15 0.60 3.4000 29

J1 Fergus Falls Tyler Hauge 1 1 2 4 2.50 3.8000 3

J2 Fergus Falls Izzy Nehk 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.6222 1

K1 Henning HS Grace Weller 3 2 3 8 1.17 3.6000 13

K2 Henning HS Ellie Smith 4 6 6 16 31 0.58 3.0444 31

N1 Kerkhoven-Murdock-Sunburg Rhyanne Unruh 6 6 6 18 0.50 2.7111 33

O1 Kimball High School Carter Groinus 6 6 6 18 0.50 2.9556 34

P1 Little Falls Kylie DeSchane 4 5 1 10 1.45 3.2143 17

P3 Little Falls Brooklyn Weiss 4 5 5 14 0.65 3.2889 28

P4 Little Falls Emily Liddell 2 2 4 8 1.25 3.6222 12

P5 Little Falls Corinna Brose 5 4 3 12 0.78 3.4444 23

R1 Melrose Amber Roerick 4 3 4 11 20 0.83 3.6444 20

R2 Melrose Vanessa Pung 3 2 1 6 1.83 3.5778 8

S1 Minnewaska Kallan Mercier 2 2 1 5 2.00 3.9111 6

S2 Minnewaska Cassie Phillips 3 5 1 9 1.53 3.4048 15

T1 Morris Nicole Gillespie 1 2 4 7 1.75 3.5476 9

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Melrose Speech Spectacular

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

T2 Morris Karmen Sperr 6 2 5 13 0.87 3.5111 25

U1 New London- Spicer Sam Gabrielson 4 3 3 10 0.92 3.5476 18

U2 New London- Spicer Georgia Wachtler 4 3 5 12 0.78 3.1333 22

X1 PACT Charter School Katie Crosby 5 4 4 13 0.70 3.3556 26

Z1 Rockford HS Jasmine Faue 5 6 5 16 30 0.57 2.8095 30

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Melrose Speech Spectacular

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Albany High School Kristine Kalthoff 1 1 4 6 2.25 3.3571 8

AD1 St. Cloud Cathedral JJ Pfeiffer 1 5 3 9 18 1.53 3.2222 18

AD2 St. Cloud Cathedral Ellie Botz 2 1 1 4 2.50 3.6154 4

AD3 St. Cloud Cathedral Clara McGowan 3 1 4 8 14 1.58 3.3846 14

AE1 Swanville Public School Elizabeth Holmgren 2 4 2 8 1.25 2.9444 16

B1 Annandale Maddi Gunnarson 2 3 2 7 1.33 3.6889 13

C1 Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa High School Molly Tengwall 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.2308 1

D1 Benson High School Speech Greta Lundquist 3 2 5 10 21 1.03 3.0000 21

D2 Benson High School Speech Emonie Terrel 5 5 4 14 0.65 3.0256 33

E1 CACGB Evan Wilts 5 5 4 14 0.65 3.0769 34

G1 Detroit Lakes Alex Swanson 3 2 2 7 1.33 3.4872 12

G2 Detroit Lakes Sarah Kapphahn 5 5 5 15 0.60 2.7436 35

G3 Detroit Lakes Jacob Swanson 5 3 5 13 0.73 3.0833 28

H1 Eden Valley - Watkins Kaitlyn Gruber 2 1 1 4 2.50 3.1667 3

H2 Eden Valley - Watkins Jordan Stanwick 3 2 2 7 1.33 3.2308 10

H3 Eden Valley - Watkins Abigail Holmberg 6 4 4 14 0.67 3.0952 30

H4 Eden Valley - Watkins Gretta Lemke 4 1 4 9 19 1.50 3.5897 19

K1 Henning HS Maggie Cronk 2 3 2 7 1.33 3.4722 11

N1 Kerkhoven-Murdock-Sunburg Cora Gleason 5 6 5 16 0.57 3.2564 37

P1 Little Falls Mackenna Holmes 2 2 1 5 2.00 3.8462 7

R1 Melrose Callie Schaefer 4 3 1 8 15 1.58 3.3077 15

R2 Melrose Kate Schaefer 4 4 2 10 1.00 2.6944 22

S1 Minnewaska Anna Haus 4 3 5 12 0.78 2.7179 25

S2 Minnewaska Sydney Hagen 3 2 3 8 1.17 3.0278 17

S3 Minnewaska Josh Curry 3 5 3 11 0.87 2.6944 24

T1 Morris Katie Ohren 1 2 2 5 2.00 2.9744 6

T2 Morris Derek Johnson 1 1 1 3 3.00 3.3056 2

T3 Morris Kylen Runninghawk 4 5 5 14 0.65 2.8974 32

U1 New London- Spicer Taylor Barber 1 3 3 7 1.67 2.9286 9

U2 New London- Spicer Eva Schueler 4 3 6 13 0.75 3.2381 27

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Melrose Speech Spectacular

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Recips

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

U3 New London- Spicer Madisen Radabaugh 4 6 3 13 0.75 3.2051 26

W1 Osakis Speech Team Jordyn Meyer 5 4 5 14 0.65 2.8810 31

X1 PACT Charter School Sierra Brumm 6 4 6 16 0.58 2.7333 36

Y1 Parkers Prairie Wil Hezlep 1 2 1 4 2.50 3.8095 5

Y2 Parkers Prairie Jordan Schroeder 2 5 3 10 20 1.03 3.1389 20

Y3 Parkers Prairie Luke Geiser 3 4 3 10 0.92 3.1282 23

Y4 Parkers Prairie Cole Steele 5 4 4 13 0.70 3.1389 29

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Melrose Speech Spectacular

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team W1 X1 P2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

AK1 Lem Amen Woodbury High School 1 2 2 5 2.00 4 3.6410 2.50 1

AD3 Tom Hawkins St. Cloud Cathedral 2 1 3 6 1.83 3 3.2500 3.00 2

S1 Alex Larson Minnewaska 4 4 1 9 1.50 5 2.8205 2.00 3

AD4 Paul Decker St. Cloud Cathedral 3 7 4 14 0.73 6 3.4524 2.25 4

J1 Izzy Nehk Fergus Falls 7 3 6 16 0.64 6 2.9487 1.83 5

T1 Caitlin Wilts Morris 5 5 7 17 6 0.54 3 3.3810 3.00 6

R3 Mark Budde Melrose 6 6 5 17 7 0.53 4 3.5238 2.50 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team J1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

R4 Leah Berscheit Melrose 1 1 1.00 6 3.4872 1.50 1

AG1 Caroline Diaz Lane Underwood 2 2 0.50 8 2.9167 1.58 2

R1 Abigail Wilwerding Melrose 3 3 0.33 7 3.3077 1.67 3

AD1 Julia Schmitz St. Cloud Cathedral 4 4 0.25 8 3.2619 1.58 4

AC1 Gabriel Polipnick Sauk Centre 5 5 0.20 7 2.9744 1.75 5

AD2 Molly McGowan St. Cloud Cathedral 6 6 0.17 6 3.4167 1.83 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Melrose Speech Spectacular

Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AD3 B4 S8
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

Y6 Matt Arens Parkers Prairie 2 1 1 4 2.50 5 2.9444 2.33 1

H3 Kennedy Kleist Eden Valley - Watkins 3 4 3 10 2 0.92 4 2.9881 2.50 2

H1 Nathan Utecht Eden Valley - Watkins 4 2 4 10 3 1.00 5 2.8333 2.33 3

AE1 Jarick Rieffer Swanville Public School 6 3 2 11 1.00 5 3.0385 2.00 4

T1 Jacob Grunklee Morris 1 6 6 13 1.33 4 2.7500 2.50 5

AG1 Justin Gedde Underwood 5 5 5 15 0.60 4 2.8788 2.50 6

AD1 Michael Schoenecker St. Cloud Cathedral 7 7 7 21 0.43 5 3.3333 2.00 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team AE1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

T2 Elizabeth Abler Morris 1 1 1.00 7 3.2778 1.75 1

Y1 Katelyn Simonson Parkers Prairie 2 2 0.50 7 3.2692 1.67 2

H5 Cory Zimmerman Eden Valley - Watkins 3 3 0.33 6 3.3462 1.83 3

J1 Ryan Plaza Fergus Falls 4 4 0.25 7 2.7778 1.75 4

AB1 Gabe Novak Royalton 5 5 0.20 8 3.0556 1.70 5

U2 McCartney Knutson New London- Spicer 6 6 0.17 8 2.9722 1.58 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Melrose Speech Spectacular

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E1 M2 C2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

T1 Jessica Burks Morris 2 2 1 5 2.00 4 3.8462 2.50 1

J2 Christine Harrington Fergus Falls 1 3 4 8 1.58 4 3.3333 2.50 2

R2 Jessa Mueller Melrose 5 1 5 11 1.40 5 3.5128 2.33 3

R1 Jadyn Wehlage Melrose 4 6 2 12 0.92 3 3.4762 3.00 4

AC1 Abigail Olson Sauk Centre 3 4 6 13 0.75 4 3.3810 2.50 5

R3 Gracie Schad Melrose 7 5 3 15 0.68 5 3.4889 2.00 6

U1 Maddie Schiller New London- Spicer 6 7 7 20 0.45 5 3.4048 2.00 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team H2
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

Y1 Wil Hezlep Parkers Prairie 1 1 1.00 8 3.5556 1.17 1

AD2 Austin O'Keefe St. Cloud Cathedral 2 2 0.50 9 3.0238 1.08 2

AD1 GRETA NEIGUM St. Cloud Cathedral 3 3 0.33 6 3.5000 1.83 3

G2 Maren Goldstein Detroit Lakes 4 4 0.25 6 3.3333 1.83 4

AD4 MCKENNA SIGFRIED St. Cloud Cathedral 5 5 0.20 9 3.2564 1.08 5

P1 Benny Thoms-Warzecha Little Falls 6 6 0.17 6 3.6000 1.83 6

S1 Eva Kimball Minnewaska 7 7 0.14 5 3.5641 2.00 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Melrose Speech Spectacular

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G3 K1 Y7
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to
head

Opp. 

Avg.
Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

S9 Blair Andersen and Aanan Schlief Minnewaska 2 2 2 6 1.50 5 3.1667 2.00 1

U1 Erich Feist and Jordan Peterson
New London- 

Spicer
1 6 1 8 2.17 5 3.4000 2.33 2

J1 Lydia Stephens and Tyler Hauge Fergus Falls 3 3 5 11 0.87 3 3.3571 3.00 3

AB1 Cari Simon and Samuel Zimmerman Royalton 7 1 4 12 1.39 4 3.6389 2.50 4

S8
Naomi Leedahl and Shayla 

Hollenbeck
Minnewaska 5 4 6 15 0.62 3 3.8788 3.00 5

R1
Spencer Van Beck and Jadyn 

Wehlage
Melrose 4 5 7 16 6 0.59 5 3.3333 2.00 6

S1
Andrew Middendorf and Steven 

Talberg
Minnewaska 6 7 3 16 7 0.64 4 3.1282 2.50 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team C3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

AG1 Caroline Diaz Lane and Libby Nelson Underwood 1 1 1.00 8 3.4103 1.58 1

S2 Rachel Stai and Jeffrey Langman Minnewaska 2 2 0.50 8 3.3846 1.70 2

S10 Camryn Mithun and Christina Talberg Minnewaska 3 3 0.33 9 3.5111 1.50 3

T1 Sara Hoffman and Ira Hoffman Morris 4 4 0.25 6 3.5714 1.83 4

S12 Sam Peters and Carter LaMont Minnewaska 5 5 0.20 8 3.1026 1.17 5

K1 Samantha Witt and Grace Weller Henning HS 6 6 0.17 7 3.3056 1.33 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Melrose Speech Spectacular

Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AG1 S1 K2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

C2 Courtney Brandt Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa High School 3 1 1 5 2.33 4 3.4444 2.50 1

AB1 Alison Przybilla Royalton 1 2 3 6 1.83 4 3.2778 2.50 2

AD1 Emily Schneider St. Cloud Cathedral 6 4 2 12 0.92 4 3.2222 2.50 3

H1 Emily Laumer Eden Valley - Watkins 2 5 6 13 0.87 5 3.0278 2.33 4

AB2 Naomi Ferguson Royalton 4 3 7 14 0.73 5 3.0833 2.33 5

AJ1 Brianna Kreft West Central Area 5 7 4 16 0.59 5 3.1389 2.33 6

AD3 CEIL MAUS-CONN St. Cloud Cathedral 7 6 5 18 0.51 5 3.0833 2.00 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team T1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

U1 Nathan Klaers New London- Spicer 1 1 1.00 7 3.1944 1.33 1

R3 Erika Doetkott Melrose 2 2 0.50 6 2.8611 1.83 2

J1 Aiden Fremont Fergus Falls 3 3 0.33 8 3.0833 1.58 3

AG1 Amy Worum Underwood 4 4 0.25 6 2.7778 1.83 4

AB3 Anthony Rozycki Royalton 5 5 0.20 5 3.5278 2.00 5

B1 JayLee Herrmann Annandale 6 6 0.17 7 3.0278 1.75 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Melrose Speech Spectacular

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team Z2 AK1 AD1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

B1 Sam Gohman Annandale 1 1 1 3 3.00 3 3.8889 3.00 1

U1 Danni Jamison New London- Spicer 3 2 4 9 1.08 6 3.8000 1.83 2

A1 Anders Amdahl Albany High School 4 3 3 10 0.92 5 3.9778 2.33 3

Y2 Carter Plasek Parkers Prairie 2 4 5 11 0.95 8 3.4000 1.58 4

G1 Anna Schumacher Detroit Lakes 6 7 2 15 0.81 8 3.4889 1.25 5

S2 Tori Anderson Minnewaska 5 5 7 17 0.54 7 3.6444 1.75 6

S1 Peyton Kolstoe Minnewaska 7 6 6 19 0.48 5 3.9333 2.00 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team AG2
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

H3 Kate Nelson Eden Valley - Watkins 1 1 1.00 10 3.6222 0.92 1

R4 Maxwell Lurken-Tvrdik Melrose 2 2 0.50 12 3.5778 0.75 2

Y1 Matt Arens Parkers Prairie 3 3 0.33 11 3.5778 1.00 3

AD1 Keagan Kearney St. Cloud Cathedral 4 4 0.25 13 3.3556 0.73 4

H1 George Lemke Eden Valley - Watkins 5 5 0.20 11 3.4000 0.95 5

Y4 Susan Hart Parkers Prairie 6 6 0.17 11 3.5556 1.00 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Melrose Speech Spectacular

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AC1 A1 G4
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

H1 Maggie Schmaltz Eden Valley - Watkins 1 1 1 3 3.00 3 3.4167 3.00 1

B1 Alissa Bidwell Annandale 2 3 2 7 1.33 4 3.3889 2.50 2

Y2 Katie Koegel Parkers Prairie 5 2 3 10 1.03 4 3.1111 2.50 3

AD2 KATHLEEN THOMPSON St. Cloud Cathedral 4 6 5 15 0.62 7 3.1667 1.75 4

H3 Adrienne Lipinski Eden Valley - Watkins 6 4 6 16 5 0.58 7 3.2778 1.75 5

U3 Decha Larson New London- Spicer 7 5 4 16 6 0.59 7 2.9722 1.33 6

AD3 Sarah Dvoracek St. Cloud Cathedral 3 7 7 17 0.62 7 3.1389 1.67 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team S4
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

C1 Aspen Peterson Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa High School 1 1 1.00 11 3.2222 0.95 1

R3 Anna Kloth Melrose 2 2 0.50 8 2.9722 1.70 2

U1 Ryan Gatzemeyer New London- Spicer 3 3 0.33 8 3.0000 1.58 3

H2 Rae Eckerly Eden Valley - Watkins 4 4 0.25 7 3.3889 1.33 4

AG1 Madison Hoekstra Underwood 5 5 0.20 7 3.0000 1.33 5

Y1 Nolan Hart Parkers Prairie 6 6 0.17 11 2.8333 0.87 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Melrose Speech Spectacular

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AB2 C4 D2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

AK1 Lem Amen Woodbury High School 2 3 1 6 1.83 4 3.7436 2.50 1

T1 Kate Folkman Morris 4 1 2 7 1.75 3 3.1538 3.00 2

J1 Lydia Stephens Fergus Falls 1 4 5 10 1.45 4 3.6111 2.50 3

S1 Greta Serrin Minnewaska 3 2 6 11 1.00 4 3.5385 2.50 4

G1 Anna Hokanson Detroit Lakes 5 7 3 15 5 0.68 5 3.1538 2.33 5

R2 Jake Pundsack Melrose 6 5 4 15 6 0.62 4 2.9744 2.50 6

B2 Nina Nordstrom Annandale 7 6 7 20 0.45 4 3.6667 2.50 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team Y3
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

R1 Spencer Van Beck Melrose 1 1 1.00 5 3.5641 2.33 1

H1 Lindsey Kavanagh Eden Valley - Watkins 2 2 0.50 6 3.3333 2.25 2

C1 Jesse Westaby Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa High School 3 3 0.33 5 3.7222 2.33 3

T2 Maria Schneider Morris 4 4 0.25 5 3.5714 2.00 4

H2 Ellie Field Eden Valley - Watkins 5 5 0.20 6 3.1190 1.83 5

Z1 Rayna Bowen Rockford HS 6 6 0.17 5 3.3333 2.00 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Melrose Speech Spectacular

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G1 N1 T2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

AD2 Stephanie Otremba St. Cloud Cathedral 1 2 1 4 2.50 3 3.4167 3.00 1

AD1 Marshall Muehlbauer St. Cloud Cathedral 2 1 2 5 2.00 4 3.4615 2.50 2

AD4 Hannah Weldon St. Cloud Cathedral 4 3 6 13 3 0.75 5 3.3333 2.33 3

AD3 Elizabeth Hamak St. Cloud Cathedral 5 4 4 13 4 0.70 5 3.2500 2.00 4

H2 Hannah Holmberg Eden Valley - Watkins 7 5 3 15 0.68 4 3.0278 2.50 5

H3 Anna Kahlstorf Eden Valley - Watkins 6 6 5 17 6 0.53 4 3.5385 2.50 6

B2 Kate Nordstrom Annandale 3 7 7 17 7 0.62 5 3.5000 2.00 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team P3
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

Y1 Grace Roers Parkers Prairie 1 1 1.00 5 3.5641 2.00 1

R1 Olivia Thompson Melrose 2 2 0.50 6 3.3889 1.83 2

Y2 Maddie Schroeder Parkers Prairie 3 3 0.33 8 3.0513 1.17 3

B1 Parker Kulm Annandale 4 4 0.25 7 3.0000 1.33 4

G1 Natalie Eidenschink Detroit Lakes 5 5 0.20 8 3.3333 1.58 5

U1 Allyson Straub New London- Spicer 6 6 0.17 7 3.0556 1.75 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Melrose Speech Spectacular

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AB1 H5 Y6
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

AD1 Josie Maus-Conn St. Cloud Cathedral 2 4 1 7 1 1.75 5 2.8611 2.00 1

G1 Sydney Goldstein Detroit Lakes 4 1 2 7 2 1.75 3 3.1389 3.00 2

S1 Sam Peters Minnewaska 1 5 4 10 1.45 6 2.8889 1.83 3

AD2 CLARE DVORACEK St. Cloud Cathedral 3 7 3 13 4 0.81 6 2.9167 1.83 4

J2 Halah Jost-Mahunik Fergus Falls 5 3 5 13 5 0.73 7 3.1944 1.75 5

B3 Mackenzi Martens Annandale 6 2 7 15 0.81 6 3.2778 1.83 6

O1 Kaylee Hechtel Kimball High School 7 6 6 19 0.48 6 2.8611 1.83 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team AJ1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

R2 Jorge Carrillo Melrose 1 1 1.00 7 3.0278 1.75 1

R1 Alexis Funk Melrose 2 2 0.50 8 3.1944 1.70 2

S2 Carter LaMont Minnewaska 3 3 0.33 7 3.2500 1.33 3

S3 Tanner Schaffer Minnewaska 4 4 0.25 9 3.2778 1.08 4

B1 Abigail Gunnarson Annandale 5 5 0.20 10 2.6389 0.92 5

H1 Dyani Acosta Eden Valley - Watkins 6 6 0.17 9 2.8333 1.53 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Melrose Speech Spectacular

Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B2 AH1 U5
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

J1 Christine Harrington Fergus Falls 6 2 1 9 1.67 4 3.2222 2.50 1

AK1 Lily Pieper Woodbury High School 5 1 3 9 2 1.53 4 3.1538 2.50 2

AB1 Molly Presler Royalton 1 3 5 9 3 1.53 4 3.3810 2.50 3

AC1 Ayden Berg Sauk Centre 2 7 4 13 4 0.89 4 2.9722 2.50 4

P1 Rachael Buckallew Little Falls 3 4 6 13 5 0.75 4 3.2821 2.50 5

S1 Sam Pfeiffer Minnewaska 7 6 2 15 0.81 5 3.4722 2.33 6

H1 Jada Jesberg Eden Valley - Watkins 4 5 7 16 0.59 5 3.4103 2.00 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team B3
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

AD3 Maija Eickhoff St. Cloud Cathedral 1 1 1.00 6 3.5278 2.25 1

U3 Ben Wehseler New London- Spicer 2 2 0.50 7 3.5000 1.75 2

AC2 Abigail Olson Sauk Centre 3 3 0.33 7 3.5385 1.33 3

K1 Rachel Borchardt Henning HS 4 4 0.25 7 3.7619 1.75 4

U5 Nathan Klaers New London- Spicer 5 5 0.20 7 3.0556 1.33 5

J3 Margeret Ness-Ludwig Fergus Falls 6 6 0.17 7 3.0769 1.75 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Melrose Speech Spectacular

Prose Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team P4 H3 AE2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

AK1 Lily Pieper Woodbury High School 1 2 2 5 2.00 5 3.9333 2.00 1

AD2 Elyse Lewandowski St. Cloud Cathedral 2 4 1 7 1.75 4 3.7436 2.50 2

AC1 Emily Johnson Sauk Centre 3 5 3 11 0.87 5 3.6667 2.33 3

S1 Kallan Mercier Minnewaska 7 1 4 12 1.39 5 3.9111 2.00 4

J2 Izzy Nehk Fergus Falls 4 6 5 15 0.62 3 3.6222 3.00 5

J1 Tyler Hauge Fergus Falls 6 3 7 16 0.64 4 3.8000 2.50 6

AD3 REBECCA MORRIS St. Cloud Cathedral 5 7 6 18 0.51 4 3.8444 2.50 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team J4
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

R2 Vanessa Pung Melrose 1 1 1.00 6 3.5778 1.83 1

B2 Emma Thomsen Annandale 2 2 0.50 7 3.5556 1.75 2

K1 Grace Weller Henning HS 3 3 0.33 8 3.6000 1.17 3

T1 Nicole Gillespie Morris 4 4 0.25 7 3.5476 1.75 4

P4 Emily Liddell Little Falls 5 5 0.20 8 3.6222 1.25 5

C1 Austin Meyer Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa High School 6 6 0.17 7 3.3571 1.33 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Melrose Speech Spectacular

Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team J3 D1 U2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

C1 Molly Tengwall Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa High School 1 1 1 3 3.00 3 3.2308 3.00 1

T2 Derek Johnson Morris 2 6 2 10 1.17 3 3.3056 3.00 2

T1 Katie Ohren Morris 4 5 3 12 3 0.78 5 2.9744 2.00 3

AD2 Ellie Botz St. Cloud Cathedral 6 2 4 12 4 0.92 4 3.6154 2.50 4

Y1 Wil Hezlep Parkers Prairie 3 4 6 13 0.75 4 3.8095 2.50 5

P1 Mackenna Holmes Little Falls 5 3 7 15 0.68 5 3.8462 2.00 6

H1 Kaitlyn Gruber Eden Valley - Watkins 7 7 5 19 0.49 4 3.1667 2.50 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team S6
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips
Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

G1 Alex Swanson Detroit Lakes 1 1 1.00 7 3.4872 1.33 1

U1 Taylor Barber New London- Spicer 2 2 0.50 7 2.9286 1.67 2

A1 Kristine Kalthoff Albany High School 3 3 0.33 6 3.3571 2.25 3

H2 Jordan Stanwick Eden Valley - Watkins 4 4 0.25 7 3.2308 1.33 4

B1 Maddi Gunnarson Annandale 5 5 0.20 7 3.6889 1.33 5

K1 Maggie Cronk Henning HS 6 6 0.17 7 3.4722 1.33 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.


